UAB „MULTISITEMA"
Žirnių 28A,
02120 Vilnius, Lithuania
Service number:
+370 5 2760281

5
-0
6
Cutting
 diameter Angle
Length of
Cut
Total length
Shank
diameter
Number of
Teeth Code
Price pcs / €
without VAT*
Ø D (mm) X ( mm) L ( mm ) Ø d ( mm) Z
3 90° 2 50 3 3 CCS-90-D3-DLC 13,00
4 90° 3 50 4 3 CCS-90-D4-DLC 13,00
6 60° 6 50 6 3 CCS-60-D6-DLC 14,00
6 90° 4 50 6 3 CCS-90-D6-DLC 14,00
8 90° 5 50 6 3 CCS-90-D8-DLC 22,00
10 90° 8 75 10 3 CCS-90-D10-DLC 37,00
12 90° 8 75 12 3 CCS-90-D12-DLC 47,00
3 Flute DLC coated. Work material: Aluminum end Plastic.
Cutting
diameter
Length of Cut Total length
Shank
diameter
Number of
Teeth Code
Price pcs / €
without VAT*
Ø D (mm) X ( mm) L ( mm ) Ø d ( mm) Z
2 1,5 50 4 3 CCS-90-D2 13,00
3 2 50 3 3 CCS-90-D3 13,00
4 3 50 4 3 CCS-90-D4 13,00
6 4 50 6 3 CCS-90-D6 14,00
8 5 50 8 3 CCS-90-D8 22,00
10 6 75 10 3 CCS-90-D10 37,00
12 8 75 12 3 CCS-90-D12 47,00
16 12 90 16 3 CCS-90-D16 97,00
3 Flute AlTiN Coated 90° Solid Carbide Chamfer.
Work material: Steel, Stainless steel.
UAB „MULTISITEMA"
Žirnių 28A,